OV
Valveless nitrogen gas springs for dies,
for an alternative manifold connection:
» use of standard gas springs, fast delivery!
» lower manufacturing and maintenance costs than traditional manifold plates and
dedicated manifold gas springs;
» more compact plate dimensions;
listed on page 131, are the same as the corresponding standard models (example:

Important use instructions and maximum number
of cycles per minute on pages 88-95.
HOW TO ORDER
8 CSMXOV50-10 1500daN
ø 50 mm, stroke 10 mm,max initial force 1500
daN, with OR 2021.
8 SMLXOV50-10
ø 50 mm, stroke 10 mm, max initial force
1500 daN, with OR 114 and bonded seal 764
for special screw.
Price on request
B
A
 STANDARD SERIES
NITROGEN GAS SPRINGS FOR DIES
 STANDARDOWE SPRĘŻYNY GAZOWE
DO TŁOCZNIKÓW
130 Impex-Ready 2020
Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do zmian w katalogu bez uprzedzenia, zawsze sprawdzaj jego aktualność na stronie www.impex-ready.pl
Sp
rę
ży
ny
 g
az
ow
e
do
 tł
oc
zn
ik
ów
... • 2.5 32 2015
... • 2.5 32 2015
... • 3 38 2021
... • 3 50 2021
... • 3 63 2021
... • 4 75 3030
... • 4 95 3030
... • 3 50 2021
... • 3 63 2021
... • 4 75 3030
... • 4 95 3030
... • 4 120 3030
Ø
MODEL mm mm
OR
... • M6 9 6 19 12 1.5 2031 864
... • M6 9 6 25 12 1.5 2031 864
... • M6 9 6 32 12 1.5 106 864
... • M8 12 8 38 15 2 2043 763
... • M10 15 10 50 18 2 114 764
... • M10 15 10 63 18 2 114 764
... • M12 18 12 75 21 2 2056 765
... • M12 18 12 95 21 2 2056 765
Ø
MODEL
M
mm mm mm mm mm
OR BONDED
SEAL
+1